
Puchar Polski Juniorek Młodszych i Juniorów Młodszych
Bytom, 05.11.2022

kategoria: -66 kg
ilość zawodników: 56

Koźlik Franciszek 
KS AZS AWF Katowice

Strauss Maksymilian
TS Gwardia Olsztyn
Kostov Oleg
KS KUZUSHI  Kielce
Grudzinski Sebastian
KS Akademia Judo Łódź

Mamiński Konrad
Safari 152 Warszawa

Staniek Szymon
KS "Akademia Sparta" Skoczów Skoczów

Matukiewicz Piotr
KJ Politechniki Białostockiej Białystok
Jewtuch Marcin
PKS Olimpia Poznań
Woźniak Błażej
UKS ASW-Judo Jasło

Kwaśny Piotr
KS Budowlani Sosnowiec
Skwarek Maksymilian
UKJ Legion Zamość
Tsukanov Nazar
KS AZS AWFiS Gdańsk

Gołembicki Jakub
MKS Juvenia Wrocław
Mierzwiński Szymon
MOSiR Bochnia
Kowalik Andrzej
MULKS Technik-Orion Radzyń Podlaski
,, ,,
- .
Wiwatowski Bartosz
UKS Kodokan Toruń
-- --
- .
Hulboj Mateusz
GKS Czarni Bytom
--- ---
- .
---- ----
- .
Dominiczak Marcel
UKJ Ryś Warszawa
Lechowicz Arkadiusz
KS Błękitni Tarnów
------ ------
- .
Jakubiniec  Adrian
TSJ Gryf Słupsk
------- -------
- .
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Szulik Szymon
KS Polonia Rybnik
-------- -------
- .
Shestun Marko
KS Yawara Warszawa
Januszek  Wojciech
UKS Judo Wolbrom
Woźniak Norbert
UKS ASW-Judo Jasło
----------- -----------
- .
Kwieciński Antoni
UKJ Champion Warszawa
------------- -------------
- .
Gawłowski Oliwier
UKJ Yuko Józefów
----------------- -----------------
- .
Małoń Kamil
KJ Politechniki Białostockiej Białystok
Aksamit Krzysztof
Pałac Młodzieży Tarnów
PAKOSZ MAX
GKS Czarni Bytom
. .
- .
Bielawa Łukasz
TSJ Gryf Słupsk

Łaskowski  Filip
UKS Tomita Elbląg
..... ..
- .
Fuchs Paweł
Pałac Młodzieży Katowice
/ /
- .
GROSICKI FILIP
UMKS Ostrowia Ostrowiec Św.
// //
- .
Bieńkowski Szymon
MKS Truso Elbląg
/// ///
- .
Klech Marek
Hato Judo Warszawa
//// ////
- .
Byczek Filip
UKS Feniks Bytom
Zankiewicz Kacper
KS Budowlani Sosnowiec
Brożek Mateusz
KS Błękitni Tarnów
////// //////
- .
Prokopiuk Łukasz
KJ Politechniki Białostockiej Białystok
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lp. Nazwisko Klub

1 Szulik Szymon KS Polonia Rybnik

2 Koźlik Franciszek KS AZS AWF Katowice

3 Tsukanov Nazar KS AZS AWFiS Gdańsk

3 Lechowicz Arkadiusz KS Błękitni Tarnów

5 Bieńkowski Szymon MKS Truso Elbląg

5 Woźniak Norbert UKS ASW-Judo Jasło

7 Mamiński Konrad Safari 152 Warszawa

7 Fuchs Paweł Pałac Młodzieży Katowice
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